1519 Ponce Deleon Avenue 
Santurce, PR 00908 

: LSJ, LLC 
6100 Red Hook Quarters, B-3 
St. Thomas, USYI 00802 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Harry Beller 

Date: September 21, 2011 

Re: JP Morgan Account # 

Please wire Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Five Dollars & 67/100 
($3,245.67) from 

the above account to: 

Bank name: Bank of the West 
ABA #: 121100782 

For credit to: _TB Henderson Construction, Inc. 

Account #: 
Reference: Invoice 22887 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Harry Beller 1,-7